
Below are the three lowest bidders for project _BA# 19-2013 – Table Top & Serving china, 
flatware, & glassware 
 

            
TOTAL 
BIDS DATE  

BA # BA TITLE         RECEIVED OPENED 

19 

Table Top & Serving 
china, flatware, & 
glassware         4 2/20/13 

    
 

  
 

      

1st Edward Don & Co. 2nd Sam Tell & Son Inc. 3rd Culinary Depot     

  84 Stemmers La. 
 

300 Smith Street 
 

2 Melnick Drive     

  Westampton, NJ 08060 
 

Farmingdale, NY 11735 
 

Monsey, NY 10952     

  609-261-4366 
 

631-501-9700 
 

845-352-8200     

    
 

  
  

    

  $102,265.71  
 

$104,120.07 
 

$111,231.60     

 
 


