Below are the three lowest bidders for project _BA# 19-2013 - Table Top & Serving china, flatware, & glassware

BA#	BA TITLE					TOTAL BIDS RECEIVED	DATE OPENED
19	Table Top & Serving china, flatware, & glassware					4	2/20/13
1st	Edward Don & Co. 84 Stemmers La. Westampton, NJ 08060 609-261-4366	2nd	Sam Tell & Son Inc. 300 Smith Street Farmingdale, NY 11735 631-501-9700	3rd	Culinary Depot 2 Melnick Drive Monsey, NY 10952 845-352-8200		
	\$102,265.71		\$104,120.07		\$111,231.60		